

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 4-7 In C.A. NO. CIVIL APPEAL NO. 8872 OF 2010 &
C.A. No. 8873 OF 2010

NATIONAL TEXTILE CORPN. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

REG. PROVIDENT FUND COMMNR. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and modification/clarification and office report)

Date: 25/04/2011 These Applications were called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Anindita Popli, Adv.

Ms. Priya Bhatnagar, Adv.

for Mrs.B.Sunita Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manita Verma, Adv.

Mr. Devashish Bharuka,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of counsel for the applicant, who
is stated to be in personal difficulty, list after two
weeks.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master